ADD: No.189, BINHE ROAD,HUAYANG,TIANFU NEW AREA,CHENGDU,SICHUAN,CHINA 610213
TEL: +86-28-64570369
FAX: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@osemos.com  http://www.osemos.com
1310nm MQW-FP Laser Diode Receptacle Module
OSMFLR-3XXXXX
General:
OSMFLR-XXXXXX Series are 1310nm InGaAsP/InP MQW-FP laser diode modules designed for fiber
communication systems. These modules are transmitter optical sub-assembly with low threshold current and
high performance at high temperature, which are ideally suitable for short reach applications, data rates from
155M to 2.5G.
A laser diode is mounted into a coaxial package integrated with a single-mode fiber-stub, an isolator and an
InGaAs monitor PD.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Package
Series
Pin Type Isolator Connector Data Rate
OSMFLR-3110A2 A LD-Pin-2 N=None FC-A 1.25G
OSMFLR-3110B2G B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC-B 1.25G
OSMFLR-3210C1G C LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC-C 2.5G
OSMFLR-3105D2 D LD-Pin-2 N=None FC-D 1.25G
OSMFLR-3110E2 E LD-Pin-2 N=None ST 1.25G
OSMFLR-3110F2G F LD-Pin-2 Single Stage SC 1.25G
OSMFLR-3210F2G2 F LD-Pin-2 Dual Stage SC 2.5G
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact OSM sales.
Features:
 Coaxial Package
 InGaAsP/InP MQW-FP Laser Diode